
RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND CARDS

1 41 Brian Daniel PINTADO 1995 Individual ECU 01:21:54 ~ ~

2 40 Caio BONFIM 1991 Individual BRA 01:22:26 +00:31 ~

3 46 Manuel Esteban SOTO 1994 Individual COL 01:22:52 +00:57

4 44 César Augusto RODRÍGUEZ 1997 Individual PER 01:23:17 +01:23 ~

5 55 Alvaro Lopes NUÑES 1999 Individual ESP 01:23:31 +01:37

6 42 David HURTADO 1999 Individual ECU 01:24:27 +02:33 ~ ~ ~

7 47 Marc TUR 1994 Individual ESP 01:25:39 +03:45 ~

8 53 Kevin CAMPION 1988 Individual FRA 01:26:00 +04:06 >

9 54 Juan Manuel CANO 1987 Individual ARG 01:27:52 +05:57 ~

10 48 Lucas MAZZO 1994 Individual BRA 01:29:04 +07:10 ~

11 66 Anderson CALLEJAS 2000 Individual COL 01:29:08 +07:14

12 51 Hélder SANTOS 1996 Leiria Marcha Atlética POR 01:29:50 +07:55 ~

13 62 Jinson Octavio CALDERÓN 2000 Individual ECU 01:31:04 +09:09 ~ ~ ~

14 49 Christian ROJAS 2002 Leiria Marcha Atlética COL 01:31:06 +09:11 ~

15 50 Paulo MARTINS 1999 Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 01:31:53 +09:58

16 61 Martin MADELINE-DEGY 2001 Individual FRA 01:34:29 +12:35

17 64 Manuel MARQUES 1978 ACD Jardim Serra POR 01:36:59 +15:05

18 73 Joan SANCHES 2002 Leiria Marcha Atlética COL 01:42:35 +20:40

19 67 João OLIM 2000 ADRAP POR 01:43:50 +21:56 > >

20 69 João Pedro VIEIRA 1999 CPT Sobral de Ceira POR 01:45:59 +24:05

21 63 Luís SILVA 1970 Leiria Marcha Atlética POR 01:52:05 +30:11

22 71 André MIRANDA 1992 Atlético Clube Póvoa Varzim POR 01:52:50 +30:56

23 70 Henrique SANTOS 1965 G.D.DIANA POR 01:58:11 +36:16

- 57 Max Batista GONCALVES DOS SANTOS 1994 Individual BRA DQ 54.7.5 ~ ~ ~ ~

- 57 Max Batista GONCALVES DOS SANTOS 1994 Individual BRA DQ 54.7.5 ~ ~ ~ ~

- 43 Matheus CORREA 1999 Individual BRA DNF ~ ~

- 68 Paulo CUNHA 1969 Individual POR DNF >

- 45 Andrés CHOCHO 1983 Individual ECU DNF ~

- 58 Daniel Goni BALLESTEROS 1996 Individual ESP DNF ~ ~ ~

- 65 Daniel DE LUCAS CHANQUET 2002 Individual ESP DNF >

- 56 Veli-Matti PARTANEN 1991 Individual FIN DNF ~

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 24.8ºC 46%17:41

End 18ºC20:13 83%

20Km Men - 20.00Km OFFICIAL RESULT
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20Km Men - 20.00Km Race  Analysis

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 41 Brian Daniel PINTADO 29/07/1995 Individual ECU 01:21:54

00:04:14 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:01 | 00:03:59 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:08

00:04:14 | 00:08:26 | 00:12:39 | 00:16:49 | 00:20:57 | 00:25:04 | 00:29:10 | 00:33:19 | 00:37:23 | 00:41:25 | 00:45:27 | 00:49:28 | 00:53:29 | 00:57:31 | 01:01:29 | 01:05:32 | 01:09:35 | 01:13:39 | 01:17:46 | 01:21:54

2 40 Caio BONFIM 19/03/1991 Individual BRA 01:22:26 +00:31

00:04:14 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:09 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:16

00:04:14 | 00:08:27 | 00:12:39 | 00:16:50 | 00:20:57 | 00:25:03 | 00:29:10 | 00:33:19 | 00:37:24 | 00:41:25 | 00:45:27 | 00:49:28 | 00:53:29 | 00:57:32 | 01:01:36 | 01:05:44 | 01:09:50 | 01:14:00 | 01:18:10 | 01:22:26

3 46 Manuel Esteban SOTO 28/01/1994 Individual COL 01:22:52 +00:57

00:04:15 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:14 | 00:04:15

00:04:15 | 00:08:27 | 00:12:39 | 00:16:50 | 00:20:57 | 00:25:04 | 00:29:10 | 00:33:20 | 00:37:23 | 00:41:25 | 00:45:27 | 00:49:32 | 00:53:41 | 00:57:53 | 01:01:58 | 01:06:02 | 01:10:10 | 01:14:23 | 01:18:37 | 01:22:52

4 44 César Augusto RODRÍGUEZ 26/06/1997 Individual PER 01:23:17 +01:23

00:04:14 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:10

00:04:14 | 00:08:26 | 00:12:39 | 00:16:49 | 00:20:57 | 00:25:04 | 00:29:10 | 00:33:20 | 00:37:25 | 00:41:32 | 00:45:42 | 00:49:53 | 00:54:03 | 00:58:15 | 01:02:26 | 01:06:36 | 01:10:47 | 01:14:57 | 01:19:07 | 01:23:17

5 55 Alvaro Lopes NUÑES 23/03/1999 Individual ESP 01:23:31 +01:37

00:04:15 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:09 | 00:04:09 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:14 | 00:04:15 | 00:04:11

00:04:15 | 00:08:27 | 00:12:39 | 00:16:50 | 00:20:58 | 00:25:04 | 00:29:10 | 00:33:20 | 00:37:26 | 00:41:35 | 00:45:44 | 00:49:54 | 00:54:05 | 00:58:14 | 01:02:28 | 01:06:38 | 01:10:51 | 01:15:05 | 01:19:20 | 01:23:31

6 42 David HURTADO 21/04/1999 Individual ECU 01:24:27 +02:33

00:04:15 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:03 | 00:05:56 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:15 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:21

00:04:15 | 00:08:27 | 00:12:39 | 00:16:50 | 00:20:57 | 00:25:04 | 00:29:10 | 00:33:20 | 00:37:23 | 00:41:26 | 00:45:27 | 00:49:28 | 00:53:30 | 00:57:32 | 01:03:28 | 01:07:32 | 01:11:39 | 01:15:54 | 01:20:06 | 01:24:27

7 47 Marc TUR 30/11/1994 Individual ESP 01:25:39 +03:45

00:04:14 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:19 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:22 | 00:04:17 | 00:04:21 | 00:04:24 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:35

00:04:14 | 00:08:26 | 00:12:39 | 00:16:49 | 00:20:57 | 00:25:04 | 00:29:10 | 00:33:20 | 00:37:24 | 00:41:31 | 00:45:43 | 00:50:01 | 00:54:31 | 00:59:10 | 01:03:32 | 01:07:50 | 01:12:11 | 01:16:34 | 01:21:05 | 01:25:39

8 53 Kevin CAMPION 23/05/1988 Individual FRA 01:26:00 +04:06

00:04:15 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:16 | 00:04:16 | 00:04:14 | 00:04:17 | 00:04:24 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:18 | 00:04:24 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:25

00:04:15 | 00:08:26 | 00:12:38 | 00:16:49 | 00:20:56 | 00:25:05 | 00:29:13 | 00:33:29 | 00:37:45 | 00:41:59 | 00:46:16 | 00:50:40 | 00:55:00 | 00:59:19 | 01:03:42 | 01:08:08 | 01:12:36 | 01:17:07 | 01:21:35 | 01:26:00

9 54 Juan Manuel CANO 12/12/1987 Individual ARG 01:27:52 +05:57

00:04:16 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:15 | 00:04:14 | 00:04:16 | 00:04:18 | 00:04:19 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:42 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:44

00:04:16 | 00:08:29 | 00:12:40 | 00:16:53 | 00:21:05 | 00:25:20 | 00:29:34 | 00:33:50 | 00:38:07 | 00:42:26 | 00:46:46 | 00:51:07 | 00:55:31 | 01:00:00 | 01:04:30 | 01:09:03 | 01:13:43 | 01:18:25 | 01:23:08 | 01:27:52

10 48 Lucas MAZZO 19/05/1994 Individual BRA 01:29:04 +07:10

00:04:15 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:14 | 00:04:22 | 00:04:21 | 00:04:19 | 00:04:17 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:37 | 00:04:38 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:15

00:04:15 | 00:08:28 | 00:12:43 | 00:17:05 | 00:21:25 | 00:25:45 | 00:30:01 | 00:34:24 | 00:38:52 | 00:43:26 | 00:48:05 | 00:52:34 | 00:57:11 | 01:01:50 | 01:06:20 | 01:11:03 | 01:15:40 | 01:20:21 | 01:24:49 | 01:29:04

11 66 Anderson CALLEJAS 17/06/2000 Individual COL 01:29:08 +07:14

00:04:24 | 00:04:24 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:24 | 00:04:22 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:22 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:38 | 00:04:33

00:04:24 | 00:08:49 | 00:13:11 | 00:17:40 | 00:22:04 | 00:26:26 | 00:30:48 | 00:35:10 | 00:39:38 | 00:44:05 | 00:48:33 | 00:53:01 | 00:57:30 | 01:01:52 | 01:06:15 | 01:10:43 | 01:15:18 | 01:19:57 | 01:24:35 | 01:29:08

12 51 Hélder SANTOS 07/03/1996 Leiria Marcha Atlética POR 01:29:50 +07:55

00:04:23 | 00:04:21 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:19 | 00:04:21 | 00:04:19 | 00:04:22 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:54

00:04:23 | 00:08:44 | 00:13:04 | 00:17:24 | 00:21:45 | 00:26:04 | 00:30:26 | 00:34:51 | 00:39:24 | 00:43:52 | 00:48:21 | 00:52:49 | 00:57:20 | 01:01:50 | 01:06:16 | 01:10:46 | 01:15:25 | 01:20:10 | 01:24:56 | 01:29:50

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 24.8ºC 46%17:41

End 18ºC20:13 83%
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13 62 Jinson Octavio CALDERÓN 02/07/2000 Individual ECU 01:31:04 +09:09

00:04:15 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:14 | 00:04:19 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:19 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:21 | 00:04:24 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:53 | 00:05:00 | 00:04:53 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:46 | 00:06:39

00:04:15 | 00:08:27 | 00:12:39 | 00:16:50 | 00:20:58 | 00:25:11 | 00:29:26 | 00:33:44 | 00:38:07 | 00:42:26 | 00:46:46 | 00:51:07 | 00:55:31 | 01:00:01 | 01:04:54 | 01:09:54 | 01:14:48 | 01:19:39 | 01:24:25 | 01:31:04

14 49 Christian ROJAS 26/05/2002 Leiria Marcha Atlética COL 01:31:06 +09:11

00:04:23 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:21 | 00:04:19 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:56 | 00:05:01 | 00:04:53 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:51

00:04:23 | 00:08:44 | 00:13:04 | 00:17:23 | 00:21:44 | 00:26:03 | 00:30:26 | 00:34:51 | 00:39:24 | 00:43:52 | 00:48:22 | 00:52:49 | 00:57:20 | 01:01:49 | 01:06:45 | 01:11:47 | 01:16:40 | 01:21:23 | 01:26:14 | 01:31:06

15 50 Paulo MARTINS 05/05/1999 Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 01:31:53 +09:58

00:04:23 | 00:04:21 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:19 | 00:04:21 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:37 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:37 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:49 | 00:05:00 | 00:05:04 | 00:04:58

00:04:23 | 00:08:44 | 00:13:04 | 00:17:24 | 00:21:44 | 00:26:04 | 00:30:30 | 00:35:00 | 00:39:29 | 00:44:00 | 00:48:37 | 00:53:15 | 00:57:52 | 01:02:33 | 01:07:15 | 01:12:02 | 01:16:51 | 01:21:51 | 01:26:55 | 01:31:53

16 61 Martin MADELINE-DEGY 03/07/2001 Individual FRA 01:34:29 +12:35

00:04:26 | 00:04:22 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:21 | 00:04:24 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:35 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:42 | 00:04:57 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:49 | 00:05:06 | 00:05:30 | 00:05:32 | 00:04:57

00:04:26 | 00:08:48 | 00:13:08 | 00:17:30 | 00:21:54 | 00:26:22 | 00:30:48 | 00:35:17 | 00:39:52 | 00:44:35 | 00:49:16 | 00:53:58 | 00:58:55 | 01:03:44 | 01:08:35 | 01:13:24 | 01:18:30 | 01:24:00 | 01:29:32 | 01:34:29

17 64 Manuel MARQUES 04/09/1978 ACD Jardim Serra POR 01:36:59 +15:05

00:04:27 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:37 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:56 | 00:04:54 | 00:05:02 | 00:05:06 | 00:05:08 | 00:05:15 | 00:05:33

00:04:27 | 00:08:56 | 00:13:32 | 00:18:08 | 00:22:54 | 00:27:38 | 00:32:21 | 00:37:08 | 00:41:52 | 00:46:39 | 00:51:26 | 00:56:15 | 01:01:06 | 01:06:02 | 01:10:56 | 01:15:58 | 01:21:04 | 01:26:12 | 01:31:27 | 01:36:59

18 73 Joan SANCHES 04/06/2002 Leiria Marcha Atlética COL 01:42:35 +20:40

00:04:52 | 00:04:59 | 00:05:01 | 00:05:05 | 00:05:04 | 00:04:59 | 00:05:00 | 00:04:59 | 00:04:57 | 00:05:03 | 00:05:00 | 00:05:01 | 00:05:08 | 00:05:12 | 00:05:12 | 00:05:29 | 00:05:24 | 00:05:32 | 00:05:28 | 00:05:09

00:04:52 | 00:09:51 | 00:14:52 | 00:19:57 | 00:25:01 | 00:30:00 | 00:35:00 | 00:39:59 | 00:44:55 | 00:49:58 | 00:54:58 | 01:00:00 | 01:05:08 | 01:10:20 | 01:15:33 | 01:21:02 | 01:26:25 | 01:31:58 | 01:37:26 | 01:42:35

19 67 João OLIM 24/10/2000 ADRAP POR 01:43:50 +21:56

00:04:48 | 00:04:52 | 00:04:55 | 00:04:55 | 00:05:03 | 00:05:05 | 00:05:09 | 00:05:08 | 00:05:03 | 00:05:12 | 00:05:11 | 00:05:09 | 00:05:18 | 00:05:24 | 00:05:24 | 00:05:22 | 00:05:27 | 00:05:32 | 00:05:32 | 00:05:22

00:04:48 | 00:09:39 | 00:14:34 | 00:19:29 | 00:24:32 | 00:29:38 | 00:34:47 | 00:39:55 | 00:44:57 | 00:50:10 | 00:55:21 | 01:00:30 | 01:05:47 | 01:11:11 | 01:16:36 | 01:21:58 | 01:27:25 | 01:32:57 | 01:38:28 | 01:43:50

20 69 João Pedro VIEIRA 01/11/1999 CPT Sobral de Ceira POR 01:45:59 +24:05

00:04:58 | 00:05:10 | 00:05:17 | 00:05:13 | 00:05:11 | 00:05:08 | 00:05:10 | 00:05:20 | 00:05:24 | 00:05:21 | 00:05:13 | 00:05:20 | 00:05:25 | 00:05:23 | 00:05:27 | 00:05:30 | 00:05:30 | 00:05:28 | 00:05:20 | 00:05:10

00:04:58 | 00:10:08 | 00:15:25 | 00:20:38 | 00:25:49 | 00:30:57 | 00:36:07 | 00:41:28 | 00:46:52 | 00:52:13 | 00:57:26 | 01:02:46 | 01:08:11 | 01:13:34 | 01:19:02 | 01:24:32 | 01:30:02 | 01:35:30 | 01:40:49 | 01:45:59

21 63 Luís SILVA 26/08/1970 Leiria Marcha Atlética POR 01:52:05 +30:11

00:04:56 | 00:04:49 | 00:05:06 | 00:05:10 | 00:05:22 | 00:05:26 | 00:05:15 | 00:05:31 | 00:05:45 | 00:05:52 | 00:05:49 | 00:05:47 | 00:05:38 | 00:05:57 | 00:05:50 | 00:05:48 | 00:05:54 | 00:05:54 | 00:05:56 | 00:06:20

00:04:56 | 00:09:45 | 00:14:51 | 00:20:01 | 00:25:24 | 00:30:50 | 00:36:04 | 00:41:35 | 00:47:20 | 00:53:12 | 00:59:01 | 01:04:49 | 01:10:26 | 01:16:23 | 01:22:14 | 01:28:01 | 01:33:55 | 01:39:49 | 01:45:45 | 01:52:05

22 71 André MIRANDA 10/01/1992 Atlético Clube Póvoa Varzim POR 01:52:50 +30:56

00:05:30 | 00:05:24 | 00:05:24 | 00:05:23 | 00:05:24 | 00:05:33 | 00:05:36 | 00:05:37 | 00:05:44 | 00:05:31 | 00:05:35 | 00:05:38 | 00:05:35 | 00:05:40 | 00:05:44 | 00:05:46 | 00:05:48 | 00:05:53 | 00:05:56 | 00:06:09

00:05:30 | 00:10:53 | 00:16:17 | 00:21:41 | 00:27:04 | 00:32:37 | 00:38:13 | 00:43:50 | 00:49:34 | 00:55:05 | 01:00:40 | 01:06:18 | 01:11:53 | 01:17:33 | 01:23:17 | 01:29:03 | 01:34:51 | 01:40:45 | 01:46:41 | 01:52:50

23 70 Henrique SANTOS 27/05/1965 G.D.DIANA POR 01:58:11 +36:16

00:05:46 | 00:05:52 | 00:05:50 | 00:05:47 | 00:05:53 | 00:05:55 | 00:05:54 | 00:05:55 | 00:05:55 | 00:05:57 | 00:05:57 | 00:05:55 | 00:05:54 | 00:05:53 | 00:05:54 | 00:05:58 | 00:05:59 | 00:05:58 | 00:06:00 | 00:05:57

00:05:46 | 00:11:37 | 00:17:28 | 00:23:15 | 00:29:08 | 00:35:03 | 00:40:57 | 00:46:53 | 00:52:48 | 00:58:45 | 01:04:42 | 01:10:38 | 01:16:32 | 01:22:25 | 01:28:19 | 01:34:17 | 01:40:16 | 01:46:15 | 01:52:14 | 01:58:11

- 43 Matheus CORREA 22/08/1999 Individual BRA DNF

00:04:15 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:46 | 00:05:14

00:04:15 | 00:08:27 | 00:12:39 | 00:16:50 | 00:20:58 | 00:25:05 | 00:29:17 | 00:33:37 | 00:38:10 | 00:42:56 | 00:47:42 | 00:52:56

- 68 Paulo CUNHA 12/09/1969 Individual POR DNF

00:05:03 | 00:05:10 | 00:05:14 | 00:05:23 | 00:05:19 | 00:05:47 | 00:05:31 | 00:05:36 | 00:05:46 | 00:06:34 | 00:06:20 | 00:06:04 | 00:06:29 | 00:07:04

00:05:03 | 00:10:13 | 00:15:27 | 00:20:50 | 00:26:10 | 00:31:56 | 00:37:27 | 00:43:03 | 00:48:50 | 00:55:24 | 01:01:44 | 01:07:47 | 01:14:17 | 01:21:20
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- 45 Andrés CHOCHO 04/11/1983 Individual ECU DNF

00:04:14 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:09 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:27

00:04:14 | 00:08:26 | 00:12:38 | 00:16:49 | 00:20:58 | 00:25:10 | 00:29:36

- 58 Daniel Goni BALLESTEROS 11/02/1996 Individual ESP DNF

00:04:15 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:09 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:17 | 00:04:18 | 00:04:19 | 00:04:23

00:04:15 | 00:08:27 | 00:12:40 | 00:16:50 | 00:20:58 | 00:25:07 | 00:29:17 | 00:33:35 | 00:37:52 | 00:42:12 | 00:46:35

- 65 Daniel DE LUCAS CHANQUET 08/05/2002 Individual ESP DNF

00:04:55 | 00:04:50 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:50 | 00:04:54 | 00:04:54 | 00:04:58 | 00:04:48 | 00:05:06 | 00:05:43

00:04:55 | 00:09:45 | 00:14:34 | 00:19:20 | 00:24:10 | 00:29:04 | 00:33:59 | 00:38:57 | 00:43:45 | 00:48:51 | 00:54:34

- 56 Veli-Matti PARTANEN 28/10/1991 Individual FIN DNF

00:04:23 | 00:04:19 | 00:04:18 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:21 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:50

00:04:23 | 00:08:42 | 00:13:00 | 00:17:23 | 00:21:44 | 00:26:15 | 00:30:46 | 00:35:26 | 00:40:16

- 57
Max Batista GONCALVES DOS 
SANTOS

10/09/1994 Individual BRA DQ 54.7.5

00:04:22 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:22 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:21 | 00:04:19 | 00:04:22 | 00:06:24 | 00:04:24 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:48 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:55 | 00:04:58 | 00:04:55 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:44

00:04:22 | 00:08:41 | 00:13:04 | 00:17:24 | 00:21:44 | 00:26:04 | 00:30:26 | 00:36:50 | 00:41:13 | 00:45:39 | 00:50:30 | 00:55:18 | 00:59:49 | 01:04:28 | 01:09:23 | 01:14:21 | 01:19:16 | 01:24:00 | 01:28:43 | 01:33:26

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 07-May-2022 20:14 3 / 3



RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND CARDS

1 3 Kimberly GARCÍA LEÓN 1993 Individual PER 01:32:42 >

2 2 Ana CABECINHA 1984 Clube Oriental de Pechão POR 01:33:20 +00:38 >

3 1 Inês HENRIQUES 1980 Clube de Natação de Rio Maior POR 01:34:18 +01:36 ~ ~

4 8 Carolina COSTA 1998 Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 01:36:03 +03:21

5 5 Eloise TERREC 1998 Individual FRA 01:36:32 +03:49

6 13 Inês MENDES 2003 Individual POR 01:39:50 +07:07 ~

7 12 Marina PEÑA ALONSO 1999 Individual ESP 01:43:20 +10:38

8 10 Mayara Luize VICENTAINER 1991 Individual BRA 01:45:47 +13:05

9 11 Sandra SILVA 1975 Atlético Clube Póvoa Varzim POR 01:53:35 +20:53

- 6 Joana PONTES 2000 Leiria Marcha Atlética POR DNF ~ ~

- 14 Adriana VIVEIROS 2002 ADRAP POR DNF

- 16 Celia VILCHEZ 2002 Individual ESP DNF ~ ~

- 4 Clémence BERETTA 1997 Individual FRA DNF

- 7 Maria SANTOS BERNARDO 1999 Clube Oriental de Pechão POR DNF > >

- 17 Margarida SÁ 2002 Grupo Atletismo de Fátima POR DNF

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 24.8ºC 46%17:30

End 24.8ºC 46%

20Km Women - 20.00Km OFFICIAL RESULT

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 07-May-2022 20:02 1 / 1



20Km Women - 20.00Km Race  Analysis

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 3 Kimberly GARCÍA LEÓN 19/10/1993 Individual PER 01:32:42

00:04:38 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:35 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:35 | 00:04:38 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:37 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:42 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:38 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:39

00:04:38 | 00:09:11 | 00:13:46 | 00:18:17 | 00:22:51 | 00:27:29 | 00:32:08 | 00:36:45 | 00:41:20 | 00:46:00 | 00:50:45 | 00:55:29 | 01:00:14 | 01:04:56 | 01:09:25 | 01:13:58 | 01:18:36 | 01:23:15 | 01:28:03 | 01:32:42

2 2 Ana CABECINHA 29/04/1984 Clube Oriental de Pechão POR 01:33:20 +00:38

00:04:31 | 00:04:34 | 00:04:34 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:37 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:35 | 00:04:37 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:38 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:46

00:04:31 | 00:09:04 | 00:13:38 | 00:18:11 | 00:22:49 | 00:27:28 | 00:32:08 | 00:36:43 | 00:41:20 | 00:46:00 | 00:50:45 | 00:55:29 | 01:00:13 | 01:04:56 | 01:09:34 | 01:14:18 | 01:18:59 | 01:23:45 | 01:28:34 | 01:33:20

3 1 Inês HENRIQUES 01/05/1980 Clube de Natação de Rio Maior POR 01:34:18 +01:36

00:04:48 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:42 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:44

00:04:48 | 00:09:32 | 00:14:16 | 00:18:58 | 00:23:37 | 00:28:16 | 00:33:00 | 00:37:41 | 00:42:21 | 00:47:00 | 00:51:42 | 00:56:21 | 01:01:02 | 01:05:42 | 01:10:27 | 01:15:13 | 01:19:58 | 01:24:46 | 01:29:34 | 01:34:18

4 8 Carolina COSTA 12/03/1998 Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 01:36:03 +03:21

00:04:48 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:52 | 00:04:48 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:42 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:50 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:50 | 00:04:53 | 00:04:54 | 00:04:53 | 00:04:53 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:52 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:39

00:04:48 | 00:09:34 | 00:14:26 | 00:19:14 | 00:23:58 | 00:28:45 | 00:33:29 | 00:38:12 | 00:42:58 | 00:47:48 | 00:52:35 | 00:57:25 | 01:02:17 | 01:07:11 | 01:12:04 | 01:16:56 | 01:21:46 | 01:26:38 | 01:31:24 | 01:36:03

5 5 Eloise TERREC 08/10/1998 Individual FRA 01:36:32 +03:49

00:04:41 | 00:04:38 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:35 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:37 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:35 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:55 | 00:04:53 | 00:04:59 | 00:05:00 | 00:05:08 | 00:05:15 | 00:05:08 | 00:05:11

